Before

23-Jun-25

(Loan A/C No)

L9001060122065142

Aashirwad Trading Company

Through I'S Proprietor Amit

Tekchand Lekhwani

(Borrower). Smt.Kaira Amit

Lekhwani WO Amil

Lekhwani (Co-Borower)

Amit Tekchand SO

Tekchand (Co-Borrower)

10-Apr-24

Rs. 37,74,334/-

Rs. Thirty-Seven

Lac Seventy-Four

Thousand Three

Hundred Thirty-

Four Only As On

08-Apr-24

Property Situated At-

Shop No-6, Ground

Floor, H No- 51/1,

Cricle No- 10/15, Cts

No-402/1, Sheet No-

159, The & Dist-

Nagpur, Maharashtra

"Property Area As Per

Documents 484.91

Sq.Ft. But Physically

Available 430 Sq.Ft."

26,41,000/-

Rs. Twenty-

six Lakh

Forty-one

Thousand

Only

Rs.

2,64.100/-

Lakh Sixty-

four

Thousand

One

Hundred

Only.

25-Jun-25

2.00 PM

to 4.00

PM with

unlimited

extension

of 5

minutes

AU Small Finance

Bank Ltd., Branch

Address:-

No A1, Yash

Heights, Plot No

140 Ramdaspeth

Nagpur